
26
60

28
00

15
95

9

34
99

3 2 14567

FFL=10.000

FFL=7.34

FFL=13.72

FFL=17.00

FFL=19.80
Attic Floor level

Lower Ground Floor

Ground Floor

1st Floor Level

2nd Floor Level

FFL=23.299
Roof Apex

NGL=8.53

Technical Room 

Storage

Toilet and Bath

Office

Toilet

New proposed
window

New proposed
window

Replaced to match
nearby windows

FSL=12.86
New Extention roof

32
75

37
25

Balcony set-backed
from boundary wall

Flat roof for minimal
road side visual
intervention

Extention with brick
wall finish to match
existing

Pathway level
(verify)

Line of passageway

Line of service entry wall150010004857 185 1795 1034

Tow =13.21

Top =10.35

Top =10.60

25
00

24
00

23
80

15
0

FFL=7.45

New proposed
window for toilet

15
0

NGL=8.43

FFL=7.34
FFL=7.19

11
0

FFL=7.45

Existing stained
glass window

+7.389
+7.563

+7.737
+7.911

+8.085
+8.259

+8.433
+8.607

+8.781
+8.956

+9.130
+9.304

+9.478
+9.652
+9.826

2979

Projected glass
window removed

Planter roof top
removed

Parapet lowered

Storage shorten

Date

Owner

RevisionRev

Purpose of issue

Drawing no. Rev

Project

CheckedScaleDrawnDate

Architectural Design By 

A  Office no 632  6th floor
     Block 6 B   East Wing 6
     DAFZA   Dubai    UAE

www.annabelkassar.com
T    +   971  4  299 3 288
F    +   971  4  299 3 289
p.o.box 293664 dubai uae

ANNAKA    fzco

FLAT 11 , ELSWORTHY ROAD, PRIMROSE HILL , NW3 , LONDON

Project Location

PRIVATE RESIDENCE

Drawing Title

1.  All designs, drawings, plans, sketches, 3d drawings and suggested materials, etc. are the intellectual
property of the Architect / Interior designer, and are not to be totally nor partially in any manner
reproduced or  copied by the client or his subordinates or subcontractors.

2.  All documents and conceptions mentioned in this contract can be used solely for the realization of
this specific project. The copyright of all documents referred to in this contract shall remain solely with
the Architect / interior designer.

3.  The dimensions given in this drawing should be checked on site.
     The Architect / interior designer is not held responsible for any inaccuracy in the dimensions.

FA-402

PROPOSED SECTION C - C

As Shown21.09.2023

PROPOSED

SECTION THROUGH  C-C
SCALE:    1:100 on A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Information

AutoCAD SHX Text
Preliminary

AutoCAD SHX Text
Approval

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tender

AutoCAD SHX Text
Construction

AutoCAD SHX Text
Record Copy

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCEPTUAL


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


